

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Puainako Street White-Topping Vicinity of Iwalani Street PROJECT NO.: 2000E-02-00M ISLAND: Hawaii DISTRICT: South Hilo DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star Bulletin - June 6, 2000 Hawaii Tribune Herald - June 6, 2000 BIDS OPENED: June 28, 2000 COMPLETION TIME: Fifteen (15) Working Days LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.09 Miles				JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.1000	Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	\$	F.A.	\$	2,000.00
418.0300	3-Inch Ultra-Thin Whitetopping	47	Cu. Yd.		665.00		31,255.00
621.7100	Construction Sign With Two Posts	12	Each		527.00		6,324.00
623.0106	Preformed Loop Detector Sensing Unit, 6-Feet x 6-Feet	1	Each		3,125.00		3,125.00
623.0140	Preformed Loop Detector Sensing Unit, 6-Feet x 40-Feet	1	Each		4,399.00		4,399.00
623.8000	County of Hawaii Traffic Services, Connection and Testing	F.A.	F.A.		F.A.		3,000.00
629.1012	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	425	Ln. Ft.		1.75		743.75
629.1017	12-Inch Pavement Stop Bar (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	12	Ln. Ft.		3.70		44.40
629.1020	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	425	Ln. Ft.		2.50		1,062.50
629.1060	Crosswalk Marking (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2	Lane		315.00		630.00
629.2030	Type "C" Pavement Markers	12	Each		7.00		84.00
629.2040	Type "D" Pavement Markers	24	Each		8.00		192.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.		F.A.		15,000.00
652.0300	3-Inch Cold Planing	567	Sq.Yd.		12.00		6,804.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Puainako Street White-Topping Vicinity of Iwalani Street				JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.: 2000E-02-00M							
ISLAND: Hawaii		DISTRICT: South Hilo					
DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star Bulletin - June 6, 2000 Hawaii Tribune Herald - June 6, 2000							
BIDS OPENED: June 28, 2000							
COMPLETION TIME: Fifteen (15) Working Days				LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.09 Miles			
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and Force Account Items.)	L.S.	L.S.	\$ L.S.	\$ 4,500.00	\$ L.S.	\$ 6,063.00
SUM OF ALL ITEMS					\$ 79,163.65	\$ 86,780.00	
PREFERENCES: (FOR EVALUATION OF BIDS)							
A. HAWAII PRODUCTS					0.00	0.00	
B. IN-STATE CONTRACTOR					0.00	0.00	
AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS					\$ 79,163.65	\$ 86,780.00	
PROJECT MANAGER: CHRISTINE YAMASAKI DATE: JULY 10, 2000							